
 2015 BSSA UK OPEN  SKEET CHAMPS - NORTHAMPTON (JUNE 12 - 14, 2015)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

12 Gauge 100 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

100 FAULKNER, NEIL 150544 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

99 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

99 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 A A SECOND LADY CHAMPION

99 CAIN, JON 152278 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

99 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

98 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

98 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 B B SECOND SEN THIRD

98 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

98 ORGAN, CHRIS 266871 B B FOURTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C C SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

97 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

97 WRIGHT, T J 168484 A

97 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

97 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

97 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA

96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

96 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 B

96 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

96 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C THIRD 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

95 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

95 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 A

95 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B

95 SMITH, GED 242533 B

95 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B

95 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C

95 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C

94 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

94 FORDHAM, COLIN 143324 C

94 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C

93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A

93 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D FIRST 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

93 COLE, NICHOLAS 267207 D D SECOND

92 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 B

92 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 B

92 HEWETSON, COLIN 246655 C

92 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

92 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 D D THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP

91 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

91 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D LADY RUNNER UP

90 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D SUB JUN CHAMPION

89 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

87 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

86 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 E E FIRST SUB JUN RUNNER UP
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12 Gauge 86 HILL, DAVID 108009 E E SECOND VETERAN THIRD

73 HOGBEN, JENNY 257637 E E THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1

66 KIRBY, MICHAEL 267589 E

20 Gauge 99 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN RUNNER UP

99 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 HILL, SIMON 150958 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

99 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

98 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

97 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

97 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 A A FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 WRIGHT, T J 168484 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-3

97 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 B B THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

97 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C C SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA

96 BALES, HENRY 267314 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

96 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

96 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 A LADY CHAMPION

96 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B

95 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA

95 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C THIRD

95 FORDHAM, COLIN 143324 C

95 BADKIN, MARK 153037 D D FIRST

94 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

94 SMITH, GED 242533 B

94 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C

93 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B

93 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

92 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

92 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

91 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D SECOND

90 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

90 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

89 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

88 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 B

87 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

87 HILL, DAVID 108009 C VETERAN THIRD

85 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

84 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B

83 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

83 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY RUNNER UP

83 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D
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20 Gauge 82 HOGBEN, JENNY 257637 D LADY GROUP 1-1

80 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

80 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

75 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY GROUP 1-2

28 Gauge 99 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

98 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

97 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

97 FAULKNER, NEIL 150544 A A SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 B B FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

97 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A A THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 SMITH, GED 242533 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 WRIGHT, T J 168484 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B

94 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C FIRST

93 CAIN, JON 152278 B TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

93 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B

93 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 C C SECOND

92 BALES, HENRY 267314 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

92 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B

92 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 C C THIRD

92 FORDHAM, COLIN 143324 C C FOURTH

91 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B

91 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

91 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

91 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY CHAMPION

91 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

91 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 D D FIRST

91 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

90 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 B 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

90 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C

90 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 C LADY RUNNER UP

88 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A

88 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

88 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D THIRD

87 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

86 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 C VETERAN RUNNER UP

86 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

83 HILL, DAVID 108009 C VETERAN THIRD

81 COLE, NICHOLAS 267207 D

81 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 D
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28 Gauge 80 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

80 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

79 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

78 HOGBEN, JENNY 257637 D LADY GROUP 1-1

410 99 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

98 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

94 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

94 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

93 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

92 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

91 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1

91 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2

91 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

90 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

89 WRIGHT, T J 168484 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-3 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

89 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D SECOND LADY CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

88 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

88 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C C SECOND

87 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

87 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 B

87 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

86 SMITH, GED 242533 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

85 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

85 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 C C THIRD

84 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B

84 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 C C FOURTH

83 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B

83 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

83 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C

81 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 B

81 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 C LADY RUNNER UP

81 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

80 BARR, LOL 88495 C VETERAN CHAMPION

80 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

80 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D D FOURTH

79 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 C

78 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 D SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

78 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D

77 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

77 FORDHAM, COLIN 143324 C

74 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

73 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

73 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

70 DAVIES, MARK 267312 D

67 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY GROUP 1-1

66 HILL, DAVID 108009 D VETERAN RUNNER UP

48 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 D VETERAN THIRD

33 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

Page 4 of 11



 2015 BSSA UK OPEN  SKEET CHAMPS - NORTHAMPTON (JUNE 12 - 14, 2015)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

Doubles 98 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

97 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

97 CAIN, JON 152278 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

96 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

96 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 BARR, LOL 88495 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION

95 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 A LADY CHAMPION

95 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

95 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

95 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

94 ORGAN, CHRIS 266871 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

94 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B FOURTH

93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B SUB SEN RUNNER UP

93 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

92 SMITH, GED 242533 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

92 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

92 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

92 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C C FIRST

92 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 C C SECOND

91 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 B

91 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

90 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A

90 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B

90 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C

88 DAVIES, MARK 267312 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

87 GILL, LEON B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

87 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

87 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C

87 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 C 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

86 COLE, NICHOLAS 267207 B

85 REITH, DAVID 263905 C

83 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 B

82 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 B

82 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

82 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION

80 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 C

75 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 C

75 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP

HOA 396 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

394 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

388 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

388 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

387 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

386 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

386 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

380 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

379 WRIGHT, T J 168484 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

377 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
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HOA 376 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

374 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

373 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

373 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

373 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

373 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

372 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 B

371 SMITH, GED 242533 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

371 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 C C FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

370 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C SECOND

369 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

368 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A

368 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B

368 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C C THIRD

366 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 B LADY CHAMPION

364 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

362 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

362 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C

360 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

358 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

358 FORDHAM, COLIN 143324 C

357 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D D FIRST 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

353 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C

352 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B

352 BATCHELOR, JOHN T C 149841 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

350 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP

350 BALDOCK, GARY 231150 D D SECOND

346 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY RUNNER UP

334 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

334 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 E E FIRST SUB JUN RUNNER UP

330 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

322 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

322 HILL, DAVID 108009 D VETERAN RUNNER UP

313 FULFORD, STEPHEN 172441 C VETERAN THIRD

HAA 494 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION

490 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN RUNNER UP

483 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA FIRST

483 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A FIRST

483 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A SECOND

483 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 B B FIRST

479 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD

477 CAIN, JON 152278 A

470 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A

468 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 C C FIRST

466 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B SECOND

465 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B B THIRD

464 SOCKETT, TONY 236125 B B FOURTH

463 SMITH, GED 242533 B

463 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

463 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B
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HAA 462 LOVELL, STEVE 253823 C C SECOND

461 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 B

459 BARR, LOL 88495 B

458 BADKIN, MARK 153037 C C THIRD

455 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B

454 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

452 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A

452 SKIPP, BRIAN 140033 C

441 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C

440 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C

432 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

417 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D D FIRST

416 SMITH, PATRICK 248312 D D SECOND

409 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D THIRD

402 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

385 HILL, DAVID 108009 D
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